
Post-Secondary Education Financing Working Group  
Membership list 

 
(Clerk: Dawn Marzik – dawn.marzik@cga.ct.gov / 860-240-8584 or 860-944-9419) 

 
 
Rep. Jason Doucette – Co-Chair - Jason.doucette@cga.ct.gov 
 
Jeanette Weldon – Co-Chair - jweldon@CHEFA.com    
 Dan Giungi – dgiungi@CHEFA.com 
 
Rep. Tom Delnicki – Tom.Delnicki@cga.ct.gov  
 
Sen. Eric Berthel – Eric.Berthel@cga.ct.gov 
 
Commissioner Jorge Perez – Jorge.Perez@ct.gov  
 Matt Smith – Matthew.Smith@ct.gov  
 
Cristher Estrada Perez – crister@slfnh.org 

Research & Program Evaluation Manager at RE-CENTER  
 

Seth Frotman - Seth@protectborrowers.org 
 Executive Director, Student Borrower Protection Center 

Katherine Welbeck, SBPC Dir. Advocacy & Civil Rights Counsel 
katherine@protectborrowers.org  

 
Fred Good – Frederick.Good@Citizensbank.com  
 Citizen Bank - Education Finance Product and Portfolio Development, SVP 

  
Bruce Adams – badams@culct.coop  
 President & CEO at Credit Union League of Connecticut 

Kelly Fuhlbrigge – kfuhlbrigge@culct.coop  
 

Julie Savino - savinoj@sacredheart.edu 
 Executive Director, University Financial Assistance for Sacred Heart University  
  Jennifer Widness – widnessj@theccic.org  

 
Vacancy  
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